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NEW ZEALAND 
 
NEGOCIANTS NEW ZEALAND - NATIONAL DISTRIBUTOR 
Unit 2D, 95 Ascot Avenue, Greenlane, Remuera, Auckland 

T: +64 9 531 5222   

E: negnnz@negociants.com 

www.negociantsnz.com 

 

NORTH ISLAND  
Colonial Liquor – Russell – 15C York Street 

Glengarry – Auckland / Wellington – www.glengarry.co.nz 

Accent on Wine – Auckland – www.accentonwine.co.nz 

Caro’s – Auckland – www.caros.co.nz 

Cahn & Finlay Wines & Spirits – Auckland – www.cahnandfinlay.co.nz  

Crown Hill Liquor – Auckland – www.liquorguru.co.nz  

Fine Wine Delivery Company – Auckland – www.finewinedelivery.co.nz 

First Glass – Auckland – www.first-glass.co.nz 

Gladstone Wines Parnell – Auckland – 7/64 Gladstone Road, Parnell   

Hauraki Corner Cellars – Auckland – 351 Lake Road, Takapuna 

Liquorland Glen Innes – Auckland – www.liquorland.co.nz/stores/gleninnes  

Liquorland Newmarket – Auckland – www.liquorland.co.nz/stores/newmarket  

The Oak Barrel Mission Bay – Auckland – www.oakbarrelwinehouse.co.nz  

Peter Maude Fine Wine – www.pmfw.co.nz 

Point Chev Organic Wines – Auckland – www.fineowine.co.nz  

Point Wines – Auckland – www.pointwines.co.nz 

Vitis Cellars – Auckland – www.vitiscellars.co.nz  

Wine Cave – Auckland – www.winecave.nz 

Wine Direct – Auckland – www.winedirect.co.nz  

Cooks Beach Liquor Store – Cooks Beach – 23 Captain Cook Road 

Puku & Kerre’s Liquor Store – Whitianga – www.facebook.com/pukuandkerresliqourstore 

Pauanui Liquor – Pauanui – Shop 14, 52 Jubilee Drive   

Hamilton Wine Company – Hamilton – www.hamiltonwine.co.nz 
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Primo Vino – Hamilton – www.primovino.co.nz 

Cambridge Fine Wine – Cambridge – www.cambridgefinewine.co.nz 

The Merchant of Tirau – Tirau – www.merchantoftirau.co.nz 

Finer Wines – Katikati – www.finerwines.co.nz  

Mount Wine Barrel – Mount Maunganui – 423 Maunganui Road 

McGregor’s Super Liquor – Te Puke – www.mcgregors-wines.co.nz 

Arawa Wines – Rotorua – www.arawafinewines.co.nz 

The Merchant – Taupo – www.themerchant.co.nz 

Advintage – Hawkes Bay – www.advintage.co.nz 

The Village Wine Trader – Palmerston North – www.winetrader.co.nz 

Liquorland – New Plymouth – www.liquorland.co.nz/stores/fitzroy 

Cellar Room Karori – Wellington – 99 Karori Road 

Centre City Wines – Wellington – www.centrecity.co.nz 

Moore Wilson – Wellington – www.moorewilson.co.nz 

Regional Wines – Wellington – www.regionalwines.co.nz 

Wineseeker – Wellington – www.wineseeker.co.nz 
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SOUTH ISLAND  
The Wine Station – Blenheim – www.thewinestation.co.nz 

CPR Air shop – Blenheim – www.cprcoffee.co.nz 

New World Blenheim – Blenheim – www.newworld.co.nz 

Grove Road Super Liquor – Blenheim 

Winos – Blenheim – www.winos.co.nz 

Connings Food Market – Appleby – www.connings.co.nz  

Henry’s – Richmond – https://www.henrys.co.nz/store-locations/henrys-richmond   

Liquorland – Rangiora – 73 Victoria Street 

Cellar Door – Christchurch – www.cellardoor.nz   

Decant – Christchurch – www.decantwine.co.nz 

Fresh Choice Merivale – Christchurch – https://merivale.store.freshchoice.co.nz   

Frank’s Liquor – Christchurch – 8053/249 Clyde Road, Bryndwr 

Vino Fino – Christchurch – www.vinofino.co.nz 

Meenan Wines & Spirits – Dunedin – www.meenans.co.nz 

Liquorland Cableways – Dunedin – www.cableways.co.nz/liquorland 

Wine Freedom – Dunedin – www.winefreedom.co.nz 

Arrowtown Wine Store – Arrowtown – www.arrowtownwinestore.co.nz  

The Winery – Queenstown / Arrowtown – www.thewinery.co.nz 

Pembroke Wines & Spirits – Wanaka – www.pembrokewines.co.nz 

Liquorland – Centrepoint – Invercargill – www.liquorland.co.nz/stores/centrepoint  

Liquorland – South City – Invercargill – www.liquorland.co.nz/stores/south-city  

Windsor Wines – Invercargill – www.windsorwines.co.nz 
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